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OCC-SnEW Hill Night (Opt-5)

0.0 0.0  Start of route 0.0
0.0 0.0 Ronto NY-173 W 0.9
0.9 0.9 R onto Pottery Rd 0.1
1.0 0.1 R to stay on Pottery Rd 2.0
3.0 2.0 L onto Herman Rd 1.7
4.7 1.7  Continue onto Devoe Rd 25
7.2 2.5 Continue onto Scenic Dr 1.9
9.1 1.9 Ronto Ike Dixon Rd 20
111 2.0 Slight L onto Bitters Rd 0.5
11.6 0.5 R onto Bennetts Corners Rd 1.8
13.4 1.8 R to stay on Bennetts Corners Rd 1.0
14.4 1.0 RontoNY-173 E 2.3
16.7 2.3 L onto Brickyard Rd 3.0
19.7 3.0 Ronto Van Buren Rd 0.5
20.2 0.5 L onto Walters Rd 0.5
20.7 0.5 R onto Winchell Rd 1.6
22.4 1.6  Slight L onto Van Buren Rd 0.2
22.6 0.2  Continue onto Airport Rd 1.2
23.8 1.2 Lonto NY-173 E 0.3
241 03 L 0.0
241 0.0 End of route 0.0

241 miles. +1487/-1487 feet




